
8/12/2021 

Elementary Bus List 
2021/2022 

 
Juniata 603 803 804 816   820   830   832   860  
 
Juniata Elementary Bus 603  
 
A.M.  
 

1. Guy Ave. & Strosky Rd. at 8:01 a.m. 
2. Larkeytown Rd. & Merris Ave at 8:03 a.m. 
3. 150 Third St. at 8:07 a.m. 
4. Pancoast Rd. and Route 950 at 8:10 a.m.  
5. 177 Britton   Dr at 8:14 a.m. 
6. Britton Dr. & Ross Rd at 8:15 a.m. 
7. 6th St. & Osborne Ave. at 8:18 a.m.  
8. Taylor Ave. & 4th St at 8:20 a.m. 
9. Madison Ave. and 4th St. at 8:21 a.m. 
10. 1st & Taylor Ave. at 8:23 a.m.  
11. 34 Taylor Ave at 8:23 a.m. 
12. W. DuBois Ave. & Grove Place at 8:26 a.m.  
13. Juniata Elementary School 

 
P.M.  
 

1. Juniata Elementary School 
2. W. DuBois Ave. & Grove Place at 3:45 p.m.  
3. 34 Taylor Ave. at 3:49 p.m. 
4. Taylor Ave. & 1st St at 3:49 p.m. 
5. 150 3rd St at 3:51 p.m. 
6. Reyn/ Falls Creek Rd. & Pancoast Rd at 3:53 p.m. 
7. 177 Britton Dr. at 3:55 p.m. 
8. Britton Dr. & Ross Rd at 3:57 p.m. 
9. 6th St. & Osborne Ave at 3:58 p.m. 
10. Taylor Ave. & 4th St. at 3:59 p.m. 
11. Madison Ave. & 4th St at 4:09 p.m. 
12. Larkeytown Rd. & Merris Ave at 4:14 p.m. 
13. Guy Ave. & Strosky Rd at 4:16 p.m.  

 
Juniata Elementary Bus 803 
 
A.M. 
 

1. Treasure Lake Rd. & Cap-Haitien Rd. at 8:05 a.m.  
2. 15093 Treasure Lake Rd. at 8:08 a.m. 
3. Treasure Lake Rd. & Chalky Lane at 8:09 a.m. 
4. Treasure Lake Rd. & Harbor View Rd. at 8:10 a.m. 



8/12/2021 

5. 15748 Treasure Lake Rd. at 8:11 a.m. 
6. Treasure Lake Rd. & Gold Way Rd at 8:12 a.m. 
7. Treasure Lake Rd. & Wharf Rd. at 8:15 a.m. 
8. Treasure Lake Rd. & Rip Tide Rd at 8:16 a.m. 
9. Treasure Lake Rd & 2nd Admiral Dunbar at 8:18 a.m. 
10. 659 Greenwood Cemetery Rd at 8:24 a.m. 
11. 919 Lundgren Rd. at 8:26 a.m.  
12. Indian Hills, Cherokee Drive at 8:27 a.m. 
13. Lundgren Rd. & Greenwood Cemetery Rd. at 8:28 a.m. 
14. Clear Run Rd. & Rural Ave. at 8:29 a.m. 
15. Greenwood Rd & Clear Run Rd. at 8:30 a.m. 
16. Clear Run Rd. & Hetrick Rd. at 8:31 a.m. 
17. Juniata Elementary School 

 
P.M.  
 

1. Juniata Elementary School 
2. 365 Hetrick Rd. at 3:48 p.m. 
3. Clear Run Rd. & Greenwood Rd. at 3:53 p.m. 
4. Clear Run Rd. & Rural Rd. at 3:54 p.m. 
5. 659 Cemetery Rd. at 3:56 p.m. 
6. 919 Lundgren Rd. at 3:58 p.m. 
7. Lundgren Rd. & Cherokee Dr. at 4:00 p.m. 
8. Treasure Lake Rd. & Admiral Dunbar Rd. at 4:07 p.m. 
9. Treasure Lake Rd. & Rip Tide Rd. at 4:09 p.m. 
10. Treasure Lake Rd. & Wharf Rd. at 4:12 p.m. 
11. 16011 Treasure Lake Rd. at 4:13 p.m. 
12. Treasure Lake Rd. & Gold Way Rd. at 4:13 p.m. 
13. 15748 Treasure Lake Rd. at 4:14 p.m. 
14. Treasure Lake Rd. & Harbor View Rd. at 4:15 p.m. 
15. Treasure Lake Rd. & Chalky Lane at 4:15 p.m. 
16. 15093 Treasure Lake Rd. at 4:16 p.m. 
17. Treasure Lake Rd. & Cap-Haitien at 4:17 p.m. 

 
Juniata Elementary Bus 804 
 
A.M.  
 

1. Mocking Bird Lane & Steele Rd. at 8:08 a.m. 
2. 28 Steele Rd. at 8:10 a.m. 
3. Falls Creek Post Office at 8:19 a.m. 
4. 245 N. Main St. at 8:21 a.m. 
5. Main St. & 4th St. at 8:23 
6. Fuller Ave. & 2nd Street at 8:24 a.m. 
7.  Juniata Elementary School 

 
P.M. 
 

1. Juniata Elementary School 



8/12/2021 

2. DuBois Ave. & Grove Place at 3:50 p.m. 
3. Falls Creek Post Office at 3:56 p.m. 
4. 245 North Main St. at 3:58 p.m. 
5. 4th St. & Main St. at 4:00 p.m. 
6. Fuller Ave. & 2nd St. at 4:03 p.m. 
7. Mocking Bird Lane & Steele Rd. at 4:15 p.m. 
8. Steele Rd & Brubaker Rd at 4:17 p.m. 
9. Juniata Elementary School. 

   
Juniata Elementary Bus 816  
 
A.M. 
 

1. Carribean Rd. & Basse Terra Rd. at 8:15 a.m.  
2. Basse Terra & Jumento Cays Ct. at 8:16 a.m. 
3. Basse Terra & Carribean Rd. at 8:19 a.m. 
4. Carribean Rd. & St. Barthelemy Rd. at 8:20 a.m. 
5. 770 Caribbean Rd a7 8:21 a.m. 
6. 572 Carribean Rd. at 8:22 a.m. 
7. 134 Anguilla Rd. at 8:23 a.m. 
8. Anguilla Rd. and Bay Rd. at 8:28 a.m. 
9. Treasure Lake Church Driveway at 8:29 a.m. 
10. Anchor Rd. and Bay Rd. at 8:30 a.m. 
11. Smugglers Rd. and Bay Rd. at 8:31 a.m.  
12. Juniata Elementary School 

 
P.M.  
 

1. Juniata Elementary School 
2. Bay Rd. & Smugglers Rd. at 3:57 p.m. 
3. Bay Rd. & Anchor Rd. at 3:59 p.m. 
4. Treasure Lake Church Driveway at 4:00 p.m. 
5. Anguilla Rd. & Settlement Point Rd. at 4:02 p.m. 
6. Bay Rd. & Anguilla Rd. at 4:06 p.m. 
7. 134 Anguilla Rd. at 4:07 p.m. 
8. Carribean Rd. & Basse Terre at 4:08 p.m. 
9. Basse Terra Rd. & Jumento Cays Ct. at 4:10 p.m. 
10. Carribean Rd. & Basse Terre at 4:12 p.m. 
11. Carribean Rd. & St. Barthelemy Rd. at 4:13 p.m. 
12. 770 Caribbean Rd at 4:14 p.m. 
13. 572 Carribean Rd. at 4:15 p.m. 

 
Juniata Elementary Bus 820  
 
A.M.  
 

1. DuBois St. & Osborn Ave. at 8:08 a.m. 
2. Hamor St. & Kuntz St. at 8:09 a.m. 
3. YMCA at 8:11 a.m. 



8/12/2021 

4. DuBois Middle School Bus Lane at 8:15 a.m. 
5. Orient Ave. & Division St. at 8:19 a.m. 
6. Orient Ave. & Green Glen Dr. at 8:22 a.m. 
7. Green Glen Dr. & Glenwood Ave at 8:22 a.m. 
8. E. Sheridan Ave. & Randall Ct. at 8:24 a.m. 
9. 521 East Sheridan Ave. at 8:25 a.m. 
10. E. Sheridan Ave. & Green Glenn Dr. at 8:26 a.m. 
11. Green Glen Dr. & Nathan Ct. at 8:26 a.m. 
12. Green Glen Dr. & Larissa Ct. at 8:27 a.m. 
13. McCracken Run Rd. & Andrea Ct. at 8:27 a.m. 
14. McCracken & Overlook Dr. at 8:29 a.m. 
15. Juniata Elementary School 

 
P.M.  
 

1. Juniata Elementary School 
2. DuBois St. & Osburn Ave. at 3:56 p.m. 
3. Hamor St. & Kuntz St. at 3:58 p.m. 
4. YMCA at 4:01 p.m. 
5. District Office Front door at 4:04 p.m. 
6. Orient Avenue & Division St. at 4:07 p.m. 
7. Orient Avenue & Green Glen Dr. at 4:09 p.m. 
8. Green Glen Dr. & Glenwood at 4:10 p.m. 
9. E. Sheridan Ave. & Randall Ct. at 4:12 p.m. 
10. 521 E. Sheridan Ave. at 4:13 p.m. 
11. E. Sheridan Ave. & Green Glen Dr. at 4:15 p.m. 
12. Green Glen Dr. & Nathan Ct. at 4:16 p.m. 
13. Green Glen Dr. & Larrisa Ct. at 4:17 p.m. 
14. McCracken Run Rd. & Andrea Ct. at 4:18 p.m. 
15. McCracken Run Rd. & Overlook Dr. at 4:20 p.m. 

 
Juniata Elementary Bus 830 
 
A.M.  
 

1. 808 Hoovertown Rd.at 7:58 a.m. 
2. 1867 Hoovertown Rd. at 8:01 a.m. 
3. Mt. Pleasant Rd. & Crawford Rd.at 8:06 a.m. 
4. Mt. Pleasant Rd. & Park Rd. at 8:15 a.m. 
5. Juniata Elementary School 

 
P.M. 
 

1. Juniata Elementary School 
2. Sabula Fire Hall (All of 832’s students will transfer onto 832 then) at 3:51 p.m. 
3. 808 Hoovertown Rd. at 4:09 p.m. 
4. 1867 Hoovertown Rd. at 4:12 p.m. 
5. 1581 Mount Pleasant Rd. at 4:15 p.m. 
6. Mt. Pleasant Rd. & Crawford Rd. at 4:17 p.m. 



8/12/2021 

7. Mt. Pleasant Rd. & Park Rd. at 4:25 p.m. 
 

Juniata Elementary Bus 832 
 
A.M. 
 

1. Bennett’s Valley Hwy. & 2nd Mill Run Rd. at 8:02 a.m. 
2. 15200 Bennett’s Valley Hwy. at 8:04 a.m. 
3. 15244 Bennett’s Valley Hwy. at 8:05 a.m. 
4. Bennett’s Valley Hwy. & Five Points Rd. at 8:11 a.m. 
5. 15243 Bennett’s Valley Hwy. at 8:12 a.m. 
6. 661 Dr’s Lane at 8:13 a.m. 
7. 417 Dr’s Lane at 8:14 a.m. 
8. Bennett’s Valley Hwy & Dilullo Rd. AT 8:17 a.m. 
9. 13133 Bennett’s Valley Hwy. at 8:19 a.m. 
10. 12569 Bennett’s Valley Hwy. at 8:20 a.m. 
11. Barr Rd. & Bennet’s Valley Hwy. at 8:20 a.m.  
12. 10446 Bennett’s Valley Hwy. at 8:24 a.m. 
13. Juniata Elementary School 

 
P.M.  
 

1. Sabula Fire Hall (Pick up students from bus 830) at 3:51 pm. 
2. 10446 Bennett’s Valley Hwy. at 4:01 p.m. 
3. Penfield Minit Mart at 4:04 
4. Barr Rd. & Bennett’s Valley Hwy at 4:06 p.m. 
5. 13133 Bennett’s Valley Hwy. at 4:08 p.m. 
6. Bennett’s Valley Hwy. & Dilullo Rd. at 4:10 p.m. 
7. Bennett’s Valley Hwy. & DeSalve Rd. at 4:11 p.m. 
8. Bennett’s Valley Hwy. & 2nd Mill Run Rd. at 4:11 p.m. 
9. 15200 Bennett’s Valley Hwy. at 4:14 p.m. 
10. 15244 Bennett’s Valley Hwy at 4:15 pm. 
11. Bennett’s Valley Hwy. & Five Points Rd. at 4:19 p.m. 
12. Tyler Rd. & Church St. at 4:20 p.m. 
13. 15243 Bennett’s Valley Hwy. at 4:22 p.m. 
14. 661 Dr’s Ln. at 4:24 p.m. 
15. 417 Dr’s Ln at 4:25 pm. 
16. 12569 Bennett’s Valley hwy. at 4:28 p.m. 

 
Juniata Elementary Bus 860 
 
A.M.  
 

1. State Park Rd. x Giles Rd. at 8:04 a.m. 
2. 297 Horseshoe Drive at 8:12 a.m. 
3. Juniata Elementary School. 

 
P.M.  
 



8/12/2021 

1.  Juniata Elementary School 
2. 297 Horseshoe Dr. at 4:10 p.m. 
3. State Park Rd. x Giles Rd. at 7:17 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



8/12/2021 

Oklahoma   618   807   809   814   819   821   831 
 
Oklahoma Elementary Bus 618 
 
A.M. 
 

1. 378 Hungry Hollow Rd. at 7:44 a.m.  
2. Hungry Hollow Rd. & Salada Rd. at 7:46 a.m. 
3. 89 Salada Rd. at 7:47 a.m. 
4. Salada Rd & Giles Rd. at 7:48 a.m. 
5. Country Place Trailer Court Bus Shelter at 7:51 a.m. 
6. Kilmer Rd. & Time to Bid Rd. at 7:52 a.m. 
7. Kilmer Rd. & Edinger Rd. at 7:56 a.m. 
8. 306 Harold Bundy Rd. at 7:59 a.m. 
9. 175 Beers Rd. at 8:06 a.m. 
10. Mt. Run Rd. & Goat Rd at 8:12 a.m. 
11. Mt. Run Rd. & Paul Short Rd. at 8:18 a.m. 
12. 459 Mountain Run Rd. at 8:20 a.m.  
13. Oklahoma Elementary School 

 
P.M.  
 

1. Oklahoma Elementary School 
2. 378 Hungry Hollow Rd. at 3:57 p.m. 
3. Hungry Hollow Rd. & Salada Rd. at 3:58 p.m. 
4. Hungry Hollow Rd. & Daffodil Ln. at 3:59 p.m. 
5. 89 Salada Rd. at 4:00 p.m. 
6. Salada Rd. & Giles Rd. at 4:01 p.m. 
7. Country Place Trailer Court Bus Shelter at 4:03 p.m. 
8. Kilmer Rd. & Time to Bid Rd. at 4:05 p.m. 
9. Kilmer Rd. & Philips Creek Rd. at 4:06 p.m. 
10. Kilmer Rd. & Edinger Rd. at 4:09 p.m. 
11. 1604 Kilmer Rd. at 4:10 p.m. 
12. 306 Harold Bundy Rd. at 4:16 p.m. 
13. 175 Beers Rd. at 4:21 p.m. 
14. Mt. Run Rd. & Goat Rd at 4:26 p.m. 
15. Mt. Run Rd. & Paul Short Rd. at 4:33 p.m. 
16. 459 Mountain Run Rd. at 4:34 p.m. 
17. Mountain Run Rd. & Edinger Rd. at 4:35 p.m. 

 
Oklahoma Elementary Bus 807 
 
A.M.  
 

1. 8th St. & Arnold Ave. at 8:05 a.m. 
2. 1160 Oklahoma Salem Rd. at 8:09 a.m. 
3. Maple Ave. & 7th St. at 8:25 a.m. 
4. Chestnut Ave. & 3rd St. at 8:30 a.m. 



8/12/2021 

5. Chestnut Ave. & 5th St. at 8:32 a.m.  
6. Oklahoma Elementary School 

 
P.M. 
 

1. Oklahoma Elementary School 
2. Maple Ave. & 7th St. at 3:50 p.m. 
3. Chestnut Ave. & 3rd St. at 3:54 p.m. 
4. Chestnut Ave. & 5th St. at 3:56 p.m. 
5. 8th St. & Arnold Ave. at 4:01 p.m. 
6. 1160 Oklahoma Salem Rd. at 4:04 p.m. 
7. Barr Rd. & Gas Well. At 4:11 p.m. 
8. Lines Rd. & Dove ln. at 4:13 p.m. 

 
Oklahoma Elementary Bus 809 
 
A.M.  
 

1. Bee Line Hwy. & Hubler Rd. at 8:12 a.m. 
2. Mt. Run Rd. & Edinger Rd. at 8:15 a.m. 
3. Sabula Market at 8:17 a.m. 
4. Sher De Lin Rd. & Athena Dr. at 8:20 a.m. 
5. 798 Sher-De-Lin Rd. at 8:26 a.m. 
6. Home Camp Rd. & Mauthe Rd. at 8:33 a.m. 
7. 6786 Home Camp Rd. at 8:34 a.m. 
8. 5148 Rockton Rd. at 8:37 a.m.  
9. Oklahoma Cemetery Rd. & Rockton Rd. at 8:38 a.m.  
10. Oklahoma Elementary School 

 
P.M. 
 

1. Oklahoma Elementary School. 
2. Oklahoma Cemetery Rd. & DuBois/Rockton Rd. at 3:43 p.m. 
3. 5148 DuBois/Rockton Rd. at 3:45 p.m. 
4. DuBois/Rockton Rd. & David Reed Rd at 3:46 p.m. 
5. 6786 Home Camp Rd. at 3:47 p.m. 
6. Home Camp Rd. & Mauthe Rd. at 3:48 p.m. 
7. Home Camp Rd. & Thomas Dr. at 3:49 p.m. 
8. Gelnett Church. at 3:50 p.m. 
9. 798 Sher De Lin Rd. at 3:52 p.m. 
10. 1678 Sher De Lin Rd. at 3:54 p.m. 
11. Sher De Lin Rd. & Athena. at 3:55 p.m. 
12. Storage Sheds on Bee Line Hwy. at 3:57 p.m. 
13. Sabula Market on Bee Line Hwy. at 4:00 p.m. 
14. Mountain Run Rd. & Edinger Rd. at 4:06 p.m. 
15. 5961 Bee Line Hwy. at 4:08 p.m. 
16. 4675 Bee Line Hwy at 4:11 p.m.    

 



8/12/2021 

Oklahoma Elementary Bus 814 
 
A.M. 
 

1. St. Martin Rd. & Bay Rd. at 7:58 a.m. 
2. Marina (Treasure Lake Rd. & Bay Rd.) at 8:03 a.m. 
3. 13840 Treasure Lake Rd. at 8:09 a.m. 
4. Treasure Lake Rd. & Leeward Ln. at 8:10 a.m. 
5. 14083 Treasure Lake Rd. at 8:15 a.m. 
6. Treasure Lake Rd. & 5 Fathoms Rd. at 8:17 a.m. 
7. Treasure Lake Rd. & Upper Hastings Rd. at 8:18 a.m. 
8. Treasure Lake Rd. & Long John Silver at 8:19 a.m. 
9. Treasure Lake Rd. & Waiting Lane at 8:20 a.m. 
10. Treasure Lake Rd. & Lower Hastings at 8:21 a.m. 
11. Bay Rd. & Woolendean at 8:22 a.m. 
12. Treasure Lake Rd. & Bay Rd. at 8:23 a.m. 
13. Bay Rd. & Adderly Rd. at 8:24 a.m. 
14. Bay Rd. & Seal Cay at 8:26 a.m. 
15. 2962 Bay Rd. at 8:26 a.m. 
16. 2851 Bay Rd. at 8:27 a.m. 
17. 2751 Bay Rd. at 8:29 a.m. 
18. Main Gate Treasure Lake at 8:34 a.m. 
19. Midway Dr. (Day Care) 8:39 a.m. 
20. 147 Midway Dr. at 8:40 a.m. 
21. Oklahoma Elementary School 

 
P.M.  
 

1. Oklahoma Elementary School  
2. 147 Midway Dr. at 3:54 p.m. 
3. Midway Dr. (Day Care) at 3:55 p.m. 
4. Treasure Lake Main Gate at 4:02 p.m. 
5. 2751 Bay Rd. at 4:07 p.m. 
6. 2851 Bay Rd. at 4:08 p.m. 
7. 2962 Bay Rd. at 4:09 p.m. 
8. Bay Rd. & Seal Cays at 4:10 p.m. 
9. Bay Rd. & Adderly Rd. at 4:11 p.m. 
10. Bay Rd. & Woolendean at 4:13 p.m. 
11. Treasure Lake Rd. & Bay Rd. – Marina at 4:14 p.m. 
12. St. Martin Rd. & Bay Rd. at 4:20 p.m. 
13. Treasure Lake Rd. & Lower Hastings Rd. at 4:27 p.m. 
14. Treasure Lake Rd. & Waiting Ln. 4:28 p.m. 
15. Treasure Lake Rd. & Long John Silvers at 4:29 p.m. 
16. Treasure Lake Rd. & Upper Hastings Rd. at 4:31 p.m. 
17. Treasure Lake Rd. & Five Fathoms at 4:32 p.m. 
18. 13840 Treasure Lake Rd. at 4:33 p.m. 
19. 14083 Treasure Lake Rd. at 4:34 p.m. 
20. Treasure Lake Rd. & Leeward Ln. at 4:35 p.m. 

 



8/12/2021 

Oklahoma Elementary Bus 819 
 
A.M. 
 

1. Coldwell Banker Reality at 8:02 a.m. 
2. 1766 Carribean Rd. at 8:06 a.m. 
3. Bimini Beach Parking Lot. at 8:08 a.m. 
4. 1676 Carribean Rd. at 8:09 a.m. 
5. Carribean Rd. & Greater Antilles Ct. at 8:10 a.m. 
6. Santa Lucia Rd. & Carribean Rd. at 8:11 a.m. 
7. 2461 Carribean Rd. at 8:14 a.m. 
8. Carribean Rd. & Crooked Island Rd. at 8:15 a.m. 
9. Bay Rd. & Montego Bay at 8:16 a.m. 
10. Treasure Lake Rd. & Captain Jack at 8:17 a.m. 
11. Treasure Lake Rd & Pearl Ln. at 8:20 a.m.  
12. Matura boat launch at 8:21 a.m. 
13. Treasure Lake Rd. & Green Lantern Rd. at 8:21 a.m. 
14. Treasure Lake Rd. & Seal Cay at 8:22 a.m. 
15. Seal Cay & Two Turtles at 8:23 a.m. 
16. Two Turtles Rd. & Rum Keg Ln. 8:24 a.m. 
17. Oklahoma Elementary School 

 
P.M.  
 

1. Oklahoma Elementary School 
2. Coldwell Bankers in Treasure Lake at 4:03 p.m. 
3. Carribean Rd. & Crooked Island Rd. at 4:04 p.m. 
4. 2461 Carribean Rd. at 4:05 p.m. 
5. Carribean Rd. & Santa Lucia at 4:07 p.m. 
6. Carribean Rd. & Greater Antilles at 4:08 p.m. 
7. Bimini Beach Parking Lot at 4:11 p.m. 
8. 1676 Carribean Rd. at 4:12 p.m. 
9. Bay Rd. & Montego Bay Rd. at 4:17 p.m. 
10. Treasure Lake Rd. & Captain Jack Ct. at 4:20 p.m. 
11. Treasure Lake Rd. & Pearl Ln. at 4:21 p.m. 
12. Matura Boat Launch at 4:22 p.m. 
13. Treasure Lake Rd. & Green Lantern at 4:24 p.m. 
14. Treasure Lake Rd. & Seal Cays at 4:26 p.m. 
15. Seal Cays & Two Turtles at 4:27 p.m. 
16. Two Turtles & Rum Keg at 4:28 p.m. 

 
Oklahoma Elementary Bus 821 
 
A.M.  
 

1. Harper Rd. & Platt. Rd. at 7:54 a.m. 
2. 5800 Home Camp Rd. at 7:56 a.m. 
3. 595 N. Continental Dr. at 8:04 a.m. 
4. N. Continental Dr. & Home Camp Rd. at 8:06 a.m. 



8/12/2021 

5. Home Camp Rd. & Game Lands Rd. at 8:07 a.m. 
6. 445 Home Camp Rd at 8:12 a.m. 
7. Rockton Fire Hall at 8:15 a.m. 
8. DuBois/Rockton Rd. & Lee Rd. at 8:18 a.m. 
9. DuBois Rockton Rd. & Blue Jay Dr. (Big White Tire) at 8:20 a.m. 
10. 222 Dunlap Rd. at 8:23 a.m.  
11. DuBois Rockton Rd. & Harvey Hill Rd.at 8:27 a.m. 
12. William Penn Ave. & Sylvan Heights Dr. at 8:30 a.m. 
13. William Penn Ave. & Woodland Dr. at 8:32 a.m. 
14. Rear of Hanes Dr. at 8:34 a.m.  
15. Mailboxes in Hanes Drive at 8:36 a.m.  
16. Oklahoma Elementary School 

 
P.M. 
 

1. Oklahoma Elementary School 
2. Rear of Hanes Dr. at 3:59 p.m. 
3. Garden Grove Mail Boxes at 4:01 p.m. 
4. Sylvan Heights & William Penn at 4:03 p.m. 
5. William Penn & Woodland at 4:05 p.m. 
6. DuBois/Rockton Rd. & Harvey Hill Rd. at 4:10 p.m. 
7. 3923 Rockton Rd. at 4:11 p.m. 
8. 222 Dunlap Rd. at 4:13 p.m. 
9. DuBois Rockton Rd. & Blue Jay Dr. (Big White Tire) at 4:15 p.m. 
10. DuBois/Rockton Rd. & Lee Rd. at 4:17 p.m. 
11. Rockton Fire Hall at 4:19 p.m. 
12. Home Camp/ Rd & Rockton Rd. at 4:20 p.m. 
13. 445 Home Camp Rd. at 4:24 p.m. 
14. Home Camp Rd. & Game Lands Rd. at 4:30 p.m. 
15. 595 N. Continental Rd. at 4:33 p.m. 
16. Continental Dr. & Home Camp Rd. at 4:34 p.m. 
17. 5800 Home Camp Rd. at 4:40 p.m. 
18. Harper Rd. & Platt Rd. at 4:41 p.m. 

 
Oklahoma Elementary Bus 831 
 
A.M.  
 

1. Parrish Rd. & White Rd. at 7:52 a.m. 
2. 418 Parrish Rd. at 7:53 a.m. 
3. Bus Shelter at Parrish Rd. & Hickory Rd. at 7:55 a.m. 
4. 1842 Hickory Rd. at 8:00 a.m. 
5. 2900 Hickory Rd. at 8:03 a.m. 
6. Pine Valley Trailer Court at 8:10 a.m. 
7. 472 Woodward Rd. at 8:13 a.m. 
8. 1192 Bennett’s Valley Hwy. at 8:14 a.m. 
9. Bennett’s Valley Hwy. & Diamond St. at 8:19 a.m. 
10. 8352 Bennett’s Valley Hwy. at 8:23 a.m. 
11. 6919 Bennett’s Valley Hwy. at 8:25 a.m. 



8/12/2021 

12. Oklahoma Elementary School 
    
P.M.  
 

1. Oklahoma Elementary School. 
2. 6919 Bennett’s Valley Hwy. at 4:03 p.m. 
3. 8352 Bennett’s Valley Hwy. at 4:05 p.m. 
4. Bennett’s Valley Hwy. & Diamond St. at 4:08 p.m. 
5. Pine Valley Trailer Park at 4:12 p.m. 
6. Woodward Rd. & Munn Rd. at 4:14 p.m. 
7. 472 Woodward Rd. at 4:15 p.m. 
8. 11922 Bennett’s Valley Hwy. at 4:16 p.m. 
9. 2900 Hickory Rd. at 4:29 p.m. 
10. Bus Shelter at Parrish Rd. & Hickory Rd. at 4:35 p.m. 
11. 418 Parrish Rd. at 4:36 p.m. 
12. Parrish Rd. & White Rd. at 4:37 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



8/12/2021 

Wasson 611 612   802   808   811 840   841   842   844   850
 854     

 
 
 
Wasson Elementary Bus 611 
 
A.M. 
 

1. Kriner Rd. & Stanley Rd. at 7:51 a.m. 
2. 562 Helvetia Rd. at 7:54 a.m. 
3. 615 Helvetia Rd. at 7:55 a.m. 
4. 894 Salem Rd. at 8:06 a.m. 
5. 961 Salem Rd. at 8:07 a.m. 
6. Salem Rd. & Pond Lane at 8:09 a.m. 
7. Sandy’s Day Care at 8:11 a.m. 
8. S. Brady St. & Dixon Ave. at 8:14 a.m. 
9. Dixon Ave. & Smithfield St. at 8:15 a.m. 
10. Hospital Ave. & Munroe St.at 8:16 a.m. 
11. Spring Ave. & Love St. 8:17 a.m. 
12. 208 Spring Ave. at 8:18 a.m. 
13. Hubert and South Ave. 8:19 a.m. 
14. Rumbarger Ave. & S. State St. at 8:20 a.m. 
15. Wasson Avenue Elementary School 

 
P.M.  
 

1. Wasson Avenue Elementary School 
2. S. Brady St. & Dixon Ave. at 3:46 p.m. 
3. Dixon Ave. & Smithfield St. at 3:47 p.m. 
4. Hospital Ave. & Munroe St. at 3:49 p.m. 
5. Love St. & Spring Ave. at 3:50 p.m. 
6. 208 Spring Ave. at 3:51 p.m. 
7. Hubert St. & South Ave. at 3:55 p.m. 
8. S. State St. & Rumbarger Ave. at 3:57 p.m. 
9. 3624 Watson Hwy – Sandy’s Day Care at 4:03 p.m. 
10. Salem Rd. & Pond Ln. at 4:07 p.m. 
11. 961 Salem Rd. at 4:09 p.m. 
12. 894 Salem Rd. at 4:09 p.m. 
13. Kriner Rd. & Harvey Lane at 4:11 p.m. 
14. Kriner Rd. & Stanley Rd. at 4:13 p.m. 
15. 1723 Stanley Rd at 4:14 p.m. 
16. 562 Helvetia Rd. at 4:17 p.m. 
17. 615 Helvetia Rd. at 4:18 p.m. 

 
Wasson Elementary Bus 612 
 
A.M. 



8/12/2021 

 
1. Main St. & Beaver St. at 8:00 a.m. 
2. Main St. & Point Ave. at 8:05 a.m. 
3. Church St. – Luthersburg Post Office. at 8:14 a.m. 
4. 1513 Carson Hill Rd. at 8:17 a.m.  
5. 1982 Carson Hill Rd. – Signs Right at 8:19 a.m. 
6. 2129 Carson Hill Rd.  at 8:20 a.m. 
7. Chapman’s Bus Shelter at 8:19 a.m. 
8. 1023 Hepburn Rd. at 8:22 a.m. 
9. 514 Locust St. at 8:28 a.m. 
10. Forest Ave. & Locust St. at 8:29 a.m. 
11. Forest Ave. & Penn Ave. at 8:30 a.m.  
12. Wasson Avenue Elementary School 

    
P.M.  
 

1. Wasson Avenue Elementary School 
2. 514 Locust St. at 4:01 p.m. 
3. Locust St. & Forest Ave. at 4:02 p.m. 
4. Forest Ave. & Penn Ave. at 4:03 p.m. 
5. 1023 Hepburn Rd. at 4:08 p.m. 
6. Chapman’s Bus Shelter at 4:11 p.m. 
7. 1982 Carson Hill Rd. – Signs Right at 4:14 p.m. 
8. 1513 Carson Hill Rd. at 4:18 p.m. 
9. Church St. – Luthersburg Post Office at 4:22 p.m. 
10. Main St. & Point Ave. at 4:30 p.m. 
11. Main St. & Beaver St. at 4:33 p.m. 
12. 2092 Point Ave. at 4:36 p.m. 

 
Wasson Elementary Bus 802 
 
A.M. 
 

1.  518 Bottom Rd. at 8:12 a.m. 
2. 1271 South Street at 8:20 a.m. 
3. Wasson Avenue Elementary School 

 
P.M. 
 

1. Wasson Avenue Elementary School. 
2. 678 Luthersburg/Rockton Rd. at 3:52 p.m. 
3. Locust Lane & Luthersburg/Rockton Rd. at 3:53 p.m. 
4. 1909 Luthersburg/Rockton Rd. 3:55 p.m.  
5. Route 322 & Station Bottom Ln. at 4:00 p.m. 
6. 487 Sunset Lake Rd. at 4:05 p.m. 
7. 1655 South St. at 4:08 p.m. 
8. 1271 South St. at 4:10 p.m. 

 
 



8/12/2021 

 
Wasson Elementary Bus 808 
 
A.M.  
 

1. 451 Hatten Rd. at 7:54 a.m. 
2. Hatten Rd. & Green Acres Ln.  at 7:56 a.m. 
3. 139 Hatten Rd. at 7:57 a.m. 
4. 42 Hatten Rd. at 7:58 a.m. 
5. 7682 Irishtown Rd.at 8:02 a.m. 
6. Chestnut Grove Hwy. & Weber Rd. at 8:05 a.m. 
7. Chestnut Grove Hwy. & Woodel Rd. at 8:05 a.m. 
8. Chestnut Grove Hwy. & Goffe Rd. at 8:07 a.m. 
9. 3306 Greenville Pike at 8:13 a.m. 
10. Greenville Pike & Swatsworth Rd. at 8:16 a.m. 
11. 6149 Greenville Pike Rd at 8:18 a.m. 
12. 5334 Chestnut Grove Hwy. at 8:19 a.m. 
13. Chestnut Grove Hwy. & Draukers Bottom Rd. at 8:24 a.m. 
14. Coal Hill Rd. & Bunker Lane. at 8:26 a.m. 
15. Coal Hill Rd. & Bearfield Rd. at 8:27 a.m. 
16. Wasson Avenue Elementary School 

    
P.M.  
 

1. Wasson Avenue Elementary School  
2. Coal Hill Rd. & Bearfield Rd. at 3:56 p.m. 
3. Coal Hill Rd. & Bunker Lane. at 3:58 p.m. 
4. 451 Hatten Rd. at 4:05 p.m. 
5. 310 Hatten Rd. at 4:06 p.m. 
6. Hatten Rd. & Green Acres Ln. at 4:07 p.m. 
7. 139 Hatten Rd. at 4:07 p.m. 
8. 42 Hatten Rd. at 4:08 p.m. 
9. 7682 Irishtown Rd. at 4:11 p.m. 
10. Chestnut grove Hwy. & Woodel Rd. at 4:13 p.m. 
11. Chestnut Grove Hwy. & Goffe Rd. at 4:16 p.m. 
12. 3306 Greenville Pike at 4:28 p.m. 
13. Greenville Pike & Swatsworth Rd. at 4:32 
14. 5334 Chestnut Grove Hwy. at 4:39 p.m. 
15. Chestnut Grove Hwy. & Draukers Bottom Rd. at 4:41 p.m. 

 
Wasson Elementary Bus 811 
 
A.M.  
 

1. Highland St. Ext. & Deer Ln at 8:14 a.m. 
2. 704 Highland St. Ext. at 8:20 a.m. 
3. 349 Highland St. Ext. at 8:21 a.m. 
4. Highland Street School at 8:26 a.m. 
5. E. Park Ave. & N. Stockdale St. at 8:33 a.m. 



8/12/2021 

6. Maple Ave. & 3rd St. at 8:35 a.m. 
7. Wasson Avenue Elementary School 

   
P.M.  
 

1. Wasson Avenue Elementary School  
2. East Park Ave. & N. Stockdale St. at 4:00 p.m. 
3. Maple Ave. & 3rd St. at 4:02 p.m. 
4. Highland Street School at 4:05 p.m. 
5. 349 Highland St. Ext. at 4:10 p.m. 
6. 704 Highland St. Ext. at 4:12 p.m. 
7. Highland St. Ext. & Deer Ln. at 4:15 p.m. 

 
Wasson Elementary Bus 840 
 
A.M.  
 

1. 2429 Blinker Parkway at 7:56 a.m. 
2. Blinker Parkway & S. Main St. at 7:57 a.m. 
3. 1946 Behringer Hwy. at 7:58 a.m. 
4. Kiwanis Trail & Blue Jay Dr. at 8:07 a.m. 
5. 10 Red Oak Dr. at 8:09 a.m. 
6. 120 Beech Tree Rd. at 8:11 a.m. 
7. S. Main St. Ext. & Thunderbird Rd. at 8:16 a.m. 
8. 611 Lincoln Dr. at 8:19 a.m. 
9. Lincoln Dr. & Don St. Shelter at 8:21 a.m. 
10. Olive Ave. & Knarr St. at 8:23 a.m.  
11. 410 Knarr St. at 8:24 a.m. 
12. Tozier Ave. & Knarr St. at 8:27 a.m. 
13. Tipp St. & Atlantic Ave. at 8:28 a.m. 
14. 6 Maloney Rd. at 8:30 a.m.  
15. Wasson Avenue Elementary School  

    
P.M.  
 

1. Wasson Avenue Elementary School  
2. 6 Maloney Rd. at 3:50 p.m. 
3. Tipp St. & Atlantic Ave. at 3:52 p.m. 
4. Knarr St. & Tozier Ave. at 3:54 p.m. 
5. 410 Knarr St. at 3:55 p.m. 
6. Olive Ave. & Knarr St. at 3:58 p.m. 
7. Kiwanis Trail & Blue Jay Dr. at 4:07 p.m. 
8. 10 Red Oak Dr. & 4:11 p.m. 
9. 120 Beechtree at 4:12 p.m. 
10. South Main St. & Thunderbird Rd. at 4:19 p.m. 
11. 611 Lincoln Dr. at 4:22 p.m. 
12. Lincoln Dr. & Don St. Shelter at 4:24 p.m. 
13. 2429 Blinker Parkway at 4:29 p.m. 
14. Blinker Parkway & S. Main St. at 4:31 p.m. 



8/12/2021 

15. 1946 Behringer Hwy. at 4:33 p.m.         
 
Wasson Elementary Bus 841 
 
A.M. 
 

16. 1166 San Spur Dr. at 8:09 a.m. 
17. 772 San Spur Rd. at 8:11 a.m. 
18. Wayne Rd. & Arminta St. at 8:15 a.m. 
19. 5947 Wayne Rd. bus shelter at 8:17 a.m. 
20. Quarry Ave. & Bell Ln. at 8:21 a.m. 
21. Quarry Ave. & Robinson St. at 8:22 a.m. 
22. 317 Quarry Ave. at 8:23 a.m. 
23. Guy Ave. & Quarry Ave. at 8:24 a.m. 
24. W. Long Avenue and Evergreen St. 8:27 a.m. 
25. N. Jared St. and West Long Ave.  (old Fox's Pizza parking lot) at 8:32 a.m. 
26. S Jared St. and Weber Ave. at 8:34 a.m. 
27. Wasson Avenue Elementary School. 

 
P.M. 
 

1. Wasson Avenue Elementary School. 
2. Quarry Ave. & Bell Ln. at 3:57 p.m. 
3. Quarry Ave. & Robinson St. at 3:59 p.m. 
4. 317 Quarry Ave. at 4:01 p.m. 
5. Guy Ave. & Quarry Ave. at 4:02 p.m. 
6. West Long Ave. & Evergreen St. at 4:04 p.m. 
7. N. Jared St. & West Long Ave. at 4:06 p.m. 
8. S. Jared St. & W. Weber Ave. at 4:07 p.m. 
9. 5947 Wayne Rd. bus shelter at 4:13 p.m. 
10. Wayne Rd. & Arminta St. at 4:14 p.m. 
11. 772 San Spur Rd. at 4:18 p.m. 
12. 1166 San Spur Dr. at 4:19 p.m. 

 
 
Wasson Elementary Bus 842 
 
A.M.  
 

1. Schucker’s Orchard Rd. & Stoney Lonesome Rd. at 8:09 a.m. 
2. Golden Yoke Rd. & Rimer Rd. at 8:17 a.m. 
3. 2838 Golden Yoke Rd. at 8:23 a.m. 
4. Golden Yoke Rd. & Wells Rd. at 8:25 a.m. 
5. 4298 Golden Yoke Rd. at 8:27 a.m. 
6. Route 219 & Golden Yoke Rd. at 8:28 a.m.  
7. Wasson Avenue Elementary School 

 
P.M.  
 



8/12/2021 

1. Golden Yoke Rd & Route 219 at 3:50 p.m. 
2. 2733 Schuckers Orchard Rd. at 4:13 p.m. 
3. 747 Saddle club Rd. at 4:20 p.m. 
4. Schucker’s Orchard Rd. & Stoney Lonesome Rd. at 4:23 p.m. 
5. Golden Yoke Rd. & Rimer Rd. at 4:25 p.m. 
6. 2836 Golden Yoke rd. at 4:26 p.m. 
7. Golden Yoke Rd. & Wells Rd. at 4:27 p.m. 
8. 4298 Golden Yoke Rd. at 4:31 p.m. 

 
Wasson Elementary Bus 844 
 
A.M.  
 

1. Gardner Ave. & Main St. at 8:14 a.m. 
2. 179 Central Christian Rd. at 8:19 a.m. 
3. Central Christian Rd. & McLane Ave. at 8:21 a.m. 
4. McLane Ave. & Quarry Ave. at 8:23 a.m. 
5. W. Long Ave. & Simmons St. at 8:25 a.m. 
6. W. Weber Ave. & Ridge 8:26 a.m. 
7. W. Washington Ave. & S. State St. at 8:28 a.m. 
8. Hubert St. and Spring Ave. at 8:31 a.m. 
9. S. Main St. & Cemetery Ave. at 8:32 a.m. 
10. S. Main St. & Carson Ave. at 8:33 a.m.  
11. Wasson Avenue Elementary School 

 
P.M. 
 

1. Wasson Avenue Elementary School. 
2. S. Main St. & Carson Ave. at 4:04 p.m. 
3. 179 Central Christian Rd. at 4:07 p.m. 
4. Central Christian Rd. & McLane Ave. at 4:09 p.m. 
5. McLane Ave. & Quarry Ave. at 4:11 p.m. 
6. W. Long Ave. & Simmons St. at 4:11 p.m. 
7. Ridge St. & W. Weber Avenue at 4:13 p.m. 
8. W. Washington Ave. & S. State St. at 4:17 p.m. 
9. Hubert St. & Spring Avenue at 4:19 p.m. 
10. S. Main St. & Cemetery Ave. at 4:20 p.m. 
11. S. Main St. Ext. & Gardner Ave. at 4:23 p.m. 

 
Wasson Elementary Bus 850 
 
A.M.  
 

1. 1260 Troutville/Sykesville Rd. at 8:00 a.m. 
2. 1151 Kennis Rd. at 8:03 a.m. 
3. 486 Dairy Ln. at 8:15 a.m. 
4. Shamokin Trail & Donahue Rd. at 8:27 a.m. 
5. 1101 Kriner Rd. at 8:31 a.m.  
6. Wasson Avenue Elementary School.   



8/12/2021 

 
 
P.M.  
 

1. Wasson Avenue Elementary School 
2. 1101 Kriner Rd. at 4:00 p.m. 
3. Shamokin Trail & Donahue Rd. at 4:07 p.m. 
4. 486 Dairy Ln. at 4:18 p.m. 
5. 726 Shamokin Trail at 4:27 p.m. 
6. 1151 Kennis Rd. at 4:30 p.m. 
7. 1260 Troutville/Sykesville Rd. at 4:33 p.m. 

 
ELEMENTARY BUS 854 
 
A.M.  
 

1. 209 North St. at 8:10 a.m. 
2. 265 Cemetery Rd. at 8:13 a.m. 
3. 4015 Rockton Mountain Hwy. at 8:14 a.m. 
4. Station Rd. & Fox Farm Rd. at 8:23 a.m. 
5. 600 Station Hill Rd. at 8:24 a.m. 
6. 182 Behringer Hwy. at 8:31 a.m.  
7. Wasson Avenue Elementary School 

 
P.M.   
 

1. Wasson Avenue Elementary School 
2. Behringer Hwy & W Liberty at 3:55 p.m. 
3. 1109 Behringer Hwy. at 3:56 p.m. 
4. 447 Fox Farm Rd. at 4:04 p.m. 
5. 600 Station Hill Rd. at 4:06 p.m. 
6. Station Hill Rd. & Fox Farm Rd. at 4:11 p.m. 
7. 209 North St. at 4:16 p.m. 
8. 265 Cemetery Rd. at 4:18 p.m. 
9. 4015 Rockton Mountain Hwy. at 4:21 p.m. 
10. 182 Behringer Hwy. at 4:38 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



8/12/2021 

CG Johnson  629   635   636   640   643 837 838     
 
CG Johnson Elementary Bus 629 
 
A.M.  
 

1. 2958 Wayne Rd. at 8:09 a.m. 
2. Wayne Rd. & Dutchtown Rd. at 8:13 a.m. 
3. Wayne Rd. & Sunset Dr. at 8:14 a.m. 
4. Palumbo’s Meat Market at 8:17 a.m. 
5. Pine Hills & Wayne Rd. at 8:21 a.m. 
6. 251 Wayne Rd. at 8:22 a.m. 
7. 4th St. & Mabel St. at 8:26 a.m. 
8. 206 E. Main St. (Funeral Home) at 8:27 a.m. 
9. E. Main St. & Waters St. at 8:28 a.m. 
10. 24 First Ave. at 8:29 a.m. 
11. C.G. Johnson Elementary. 

     
P.M.  
 

1. C.G. Johnson Elementary 
2. 563 Myrtle St. at 4:02 p.m. 
3. 206 E. Main St. (Funeral Home) at 4:05 p.m. 
4. E. Mains St. & Waters St. at 4:06 p.m. 
5. 24 1st Avenue. at 4:06 p.m. 
6. 4th St. & Mabel St. at 4:08 p.m. 
7. 251 Wayne Rd. at 4:09 p.m. 
8. Wayne Rd. & Pine Hills Rd. at 4:10 p.m. 
9. Palumbo’s Meat Market at 4:11 p.m. 
10. Hermit Hollow Rd. & Palumbo Rd. at 4:12 p.m. 
11. Wayne Rd. & Sunset Dr. at 4:16 p.m. 
12. Wayne Rd. & Dutchtown Rd. at 4:17 p.m. 
13. 2958 Wayne Rd. at 4:22 p.m.  

 
CG Johnson Elementary Bus 635 
 
A.M. 
 

1. Panic/Wishaw Rd. & Stoney Lonesome Rd. at 7:54 a.m. 
2. Wishaw Rd. & Dickey Rd. at 8:02 a.m. 
3. 1695 Wishaw Rd. 8:03 a.m. 
4. Wishaw Rd. & Hillis Rd. at 8:04 a.m. 
5. 4877 Route 310 at 8:09 a.m. 
6. 4511 Route 310 at 8:10 a.m. 
7. Route 310 & Chip Rd. at 8:12 a.m. 
8. Route 310 & Himes Hill Rd. 8:12 a.m. 
9. 1756 Fire Tower Rd. at 8:22 
10. 3518 Sportsman Dam Rd. at 8:27 a.m. 



8/12/2021 

11. Bradford St. & Philips St. at 8:30 a.m. 
12. 10th St. & Pleasant St. at 8:32 a.m.  
13. C.G. Johnson Elementary 

    
P.M.  
 

1. C.G. Johnson Elementary 
2. 10th St. & Pleasant St. at 3:36 p.m. 
3. Bradford St. & Phillips St. at 3:38 p.m. 
4. 2268 Fire Tower Rd. at 3:42 p.m. 
5. 1756 Fire Tower Rd. at 3:44 p.m. 
6. Fire Tower Rd. & Turkey Track Ln. at 3:46 p.m. 
7. 676 Fire Tower Rd. at 3:46 p.m. 
8. 350 Fire Tower Rd. at 3:47 p.m. 
9. 297 O’Donnell Rd at 3:49 p.m. 
10. Route 310 & Himes Hill Rd. at 3:51 p.m. 
11. 3518 Sportsman Dam Rd. at 3:56 p.m. 
12. 4877 Route 310 at 4:00 p.m. 
13. 4511 Route 310 at 4:02 p.m. 
14. Route 310 & Chips Rd. at 4:03 p.m. 
15. 5877 Panic Wishaw Rd. at 4:10 p.m. 
16. Panic Wishaw rd. & Stonehouse Rd. at 4:11 p.m. 
17. 969 Wishaw Rd at 4:18 p.m. 
18. Wishaw Rd. & Dickey Rd. at 4:21 p.m. 
19. Wishaw Rd. & Hillis Rd at 4:22 p.m. 
20. 1651 Sportsman Dam Rd. at 4:26 p.m. 

 
CG Johnson Elementary Bus 636 
 
A.M.  
 

1. Jewell’s Depot at 7:45 a.m. 
2. 885 Yellow Brick Rd. at 7:52 a.m. 
3. 1347 Yellow Brick Rd. at 7:53 a.m. 
4. Rt. 322 & Hormtown Rd. at 7:55 a.m. 
5. Cameron Camp Rd. & Sylvan Glen Rd. at 8:03 a.m. 
6. Route 322 to Pegnetter Dr.at 8:05 a.m.  
7. Ohio St. & Erie St. at 8:06 a.m. 
8. Broadway St. & Central St. at 8:08 a.m. 
9. 3486 Reynoldsville Falls Creek Rd. at 8:14 a.m. 
10. 1908 Reynoldsville/Falls Creek Rd. at 8:17 a.m. 
11. 854 Reyn/Falls Creek Rd. at 8:18 a.m. 
12. Jeff Tech Day Care at 8:21 a.m. 
13. Vo Tech Rd. & Arm St. at 8:25 a.m. 
14. 238 Brown St. at 8:28 a.m. 
15. Brown St. & Central St. at 8:29 a.m. 
16. Broadway St. & Power St. at 8:31 a.m. 
17. C. G. Johnson Elementary School 

 



8/12/2021 

     
P.M.  
 

1. C. G. Johnson Elementary School 
2. Ohio St. & Erie St. at 3:49 p.m. 
3. Broadway St. & Powers St., at 3:51 p.m. 
4. Broadway St. & Central St. at 3:52 p.m. 
5. 238 Brown St. at 3:55 p.m. 
6. Brown St. & Central St. at 3:56 p.m. 
7. 3486 Reynoldsville/Falls Creek Rd. at 4:05 p.m. 
8. 1908 Reynoldsville/Falls Creek Rd. at 4:09 p.m. 
9. Sandy Valley Rd. & Pardus Rd. at 4:11 p.m. 
10. 854 Reynoldsville/ Falls Creek Rd. at 4:12 p.m. 
11. Jeff Tech Day Care at 4:16 p.m. 
12. Arm St. & Vo Tech Rd. at 4:17 p.m. 
13. Route 322 & Pegnetter Rd. at 4:21 p.m. 
14. 236 Murray Rd. at 4:23 p.m. 
15. 885 Yellow Brick Rd. at 4:25 p.m. 
16. Route 322 & Hormtown Rd. at 4:28 p.m. 
17. Cameron Camp rd. & Sylvan Glenn at 4:40 p.m. 

 
CG Johnson Elementary Bus 640 
 
A.M.  
 

1. Grant St. & 5th St. at 8:27 a.m. 
2. 5th St. & Mabel St. at 8:30 a.m.  
3. C.G. Johnson Elementary School. 

     
P.M.  
 

1. C.G. Johnson Elementary School. 
2. Grant St. & 5th St. at 3:50 p.m. 
3. 5th St. & Mabel St. at 3:53 p.m. 

 
CG Johnson Elementary Bus 643 
 
A.M.  
 

1. Route 322 & Pleasant Valley Rd. at 8:00 a.m. 
2. 3064 Route 322 at 8:01 a.m. 
3. Route 322 & Valley Heights Rd. at 8:02 a.m. 
4. West Liberty Rd & West Liberty Church Rd.at 8:06 a.m. 
5. Bus Shelter on West Liberty Rd.at 8:07 a.m. 
6. West Liberty Rd. & Walls Rd. at 8:09 a.m. 
7. 2549 West Liberty Rd. at 8:11 a.m. 
8. 94 West Liberty Rd. at 8:17 a.m. 
9. West Liberty Rd. & Reyn/Sykes. Rd.at 8:18 a.m. 
10. Route 322 & Dutchtown Rd. at 8:19 a.m. 



8/12/2021 

11. 5237 Route 322 at 8:19 a.m. 
12. Route 322 & Church St. at 8:20 a.m. 
13. Rathmel Blvd. & Route 322 at 8:21 a.m. 
14. Prospect St. & Pennsylvania Ave. in Rathmel at 8:22 a.m. 
15. 405 Beech St Ext, at 8:29 a.m. 
16. 42 Beech St. at 8:30 a.m. 
17. 14th St. & E. Main St/London Alley at 8:30 a.m. 
18. C. G. Johnson Elementary School. 

     
P.M.  
 

1. C.G. Johnson Elementary School. 
2. East Main St. & 14th St/London St. at 3:50 p.m. 
3. Route 322 & Dutchtown Rd. at 3:53 p.m. 
4. 5237 Route 322 at 3:54 p.m. 
5. Route 322 & Church St. at 3:55 p.m. 
6. Pennsylvania Ave. & Prospect Ave. at 3:57 p.m. 
7. Rathmel Blvd. & Route 322 at 4:02 p.m. 
8. Route 322 & Pleasant Valley Rd. at 4:05 p.m. 
9. 3064 Route 322 at 4:06 p.m. 
10. Route 322 & Valley Heights Rd. at 4:07 p.m. 
11. Route 322 & Walls Rd. at 4:07 p.m. 
12. West Liberty Rd. & Church Rd. at 4:10 p.m. 
13. Bus Shelter on West Liberty Rd. at 4:11 p.m. 
14. West Liberty Rd. & Walls Rd. at 4:13 p.m. 
15. 2549 West Liberty Rd. at 4:15 p.m. 
16. West Liberty Rd. & Shine Bone Rd. at 4:18 p.m. 
17. 295 West Liberty Rd. at 4:21 p.m. 
18. 94 West Liberty Rd. at 4:22 p.m. 
19. West Liberty Rd. & Reyn/Sykes Rd. at 4:23 p.m. 
20. 42 Beech Street at 4:30 p.m.  

 
CG Johnson Elementary Bus 837 
 
A.M.  
 

1.  
2. Freedom Rd. & Beagle Club Rd. at 8:00 a.m. 
3. 165 Freedom Rd. at 8:02 a.m. 
4. Stanley Rd.& Fair View Ln. at 8:04 a.m. 
5. 802 Stanley Bottom Rd. at 8:06 a.m. 
6. East Main St. & Van Woert St. at 8:08 a.m. 
7. 363 E. Main St. at 8:09 a.m. 
8. 341 E. Main St. at 8:10 a.m. 
9. Grant St. and East Main St. at 8:11 a.m. 
10. E. Main St. & Dr. Fugate Dr. at 8:13 a.m. 
11. 226 W. Main St. at 8:15 a.m.  
12. 223 W. Liberty St. at 8:16 a.m. 
13. West Liberty St. & London St.- Stahl Park at 8:17 a.m. 



8/12/2021 

14. 10 Paradise Rd. at 8:18 a.m. 
15. 28 Paradise Rd. at 8:19 a.m. 
16. 1075 Reed’s Dam Rd. at 8:21 a.m. 
17. Reed’s Dam Rd. & Big Run Prescottville Rd. at 8:23 a.m. 
18. Big Run Prescottville Rd. & Buhite Rd. at 8:26 a.m. 
19. Big Run Prescottville Rd. & Deerfield Rd. at 8:27 a.m. 
20. 8126 Big Run Prescottville Rd. at 8:29 a.m.  
21. C.G. Johnson Elementary School. 

    
P.M.  
 

1. C.G. Johnson Elementary School. 
2. 8126 Big Run Prescottville Rd. at 4:01 p.m. 
3. Big Run Prescottville Rd. & Deerfield Rd. at 4:02 p.m. 
4. Big Run Prescottville Rd. & Buhite Rd. at 4:05 p.m. 
5. Big Run Prescottville Rd. & Reed’s Dam Rd. at 4:07 p.m. 
6. 1075 Reed’s Dam Rd. at 4:09 p.m. 
7. 28 Paradise Rd. at 4:11 p.m. 
8. 10 Paradise Rd. at 4:12 p.m. 
9. 223 West Liberty Rd. at 4:13 p.m. 
10. West Liberty Rd. & London St. at 4:14 p.m. 
11. 226 West Main St. at 4:15 p.m. 
12. East Main St. & Dr. Fugate at 4:17 p.m. 
13. East Main St. & Grant St. at 4:18 p.m. 
14. 363 East Main St. at 4:19 p.m. 
15. E. Main St. & Van Woert at 4:20 p.m. 
16. 802 Stanley Bottom Rd. at 4:22 p.m. 
17. Stanley Rd. & Fair View Lane. at 4:26 p.m. 
18. 165 Freedom Rd. at 4:28 p.m. 
19. Freedom Rd. & Beagle Club at 4:29 p.m. 

 
CG Johnson Elementary Bus 838 
 
A.M.  
 

1. 118 Sykes St. Ext. at 8:09 a.m. 
2. Sykes St. & Washington St. at 8:12 a.m.  
3. Edith Street Catholic Church parking lot at 8:15 a.m. 
4. Sykesville School Rd. & Middle Ridge at 8:20 a.m. 
5. Sykesville School Rd. & Penny Lane at 8:22 a.m. 
6. Reynoldsville/Sykesville Rd. & Alvetro Lane at 8:24 a.m. 
7. 758 Buhite Rd. at 8:28 a.m. 
8. Sprague Rd. & Barletta Rd. at 8:30 a.m. 
9. 62 Soldier Hill Rd. at 8:32 a.m. 
10. Neon Exposure at 8:33 a.m. 
11. Reyn/Sykes Rd. & Hamilton Dr. at 8:34 a.m. 
12. Reyn/Sykes Rd. & Stone Ridge Rd. at 8:35 a.m. 
13. Reyn/Sykes Rd. & Bowtie Drive at 8:37 a.m.  
14. C.G. Johnson Elementary School 



8/12/2021 

     
P.M.  
 

1. C.G. Johnson Elementary School 
2. Reyn/Sykes Rd. & Bowtie Dr. at 3:52 p.m. 
3. Reyn/Sykes Rd. & Stone Ridge Rd. at 3:53 p.m. 
4. Reyn/Sykes Rd. & Hamilton Dr. at 3:54 p.m. 
5. Sprague Rd. & Barletta Rd. at 3:55 p.m. 
6. 62 Soldier Rd. at 4:01 p.m. 
7. 180 Soldier Rd. at 4:02 p.m. 
8. Neon Exposure at 4:04 p.m. 
9. 758 Buhite Rd. at 4:06 p.m. 
10. Reyn/Sykes Rd. & Alvetro Ln. at 4:10 p.m. 
11. Sykesville School rd. & Penny Ln. at 4:11 p.m. 
12. Sykesville School Rd. & Middle Ridge Rd. at 4:15 p.m. 
13. Sykes St. & Washington at 4:20 p.m. 
14. Edith St. Church at 4:22 p.m. 
15. 118 Sykes St. Ext. at 4:28 p.m. 

 
 
 
 


